
Membership No. Name Mobile Email ID 

LM-861 Vikrant Sudan 9045414200 viks.sudan@gmail.com

LM-862 Sweta Muni 9470018627 drswetamuni@gmail.com

LM-866 Abhishek Mewara 9216055991 abhimewara@yahoo.com

LM-867 Raju Baitha 8299639330 rajunav@gmail.com

LM-868 Deepak Rawal 7597346803 deepakrawal5@gmail.com

LM-869 Dr Sudeep Ghatani 9862240590 sghatani@cus.ac.in

LM-870 Saumya Srivastava 9311851522 saumya17jan@gmail.com

LM-871 Pallabi Mitra 9494613375 pallabi_scmmjnu@rediffmail.com

LM-872 Abhijit S Deshmukh 8333035056 abhijit@niab.org.in

LM-873 Reetesh Kumar Khare 9935296788 rkkbwr@gmail.com

LM-874 Pooja 9844435766 drpoojasarmah@gmail.com

LM-875 Supriya Sharma 9990299979 supsmicro@gmail.com

LM-876 Ankit Gupta 9140629533 guptaankitbiochem07@gmail.com

LM-877 Ekta Singh 9805032037 ektasingh90@gmail.com

LM-878 Sanjukta Manna 9433701437 sanjukta_manna@rediffmail.com

LM-879 Arjun Shukla 9685560557 arjunshukla37@gmail.com

LM-880 Vignesh Rathinasamy 416931858 vignesh.rathinasamy@monash.edu

LM-881 Anil Pawar 9467604205 sumanil27@yahoo.co.in

LIST OF ISP MEMBERS



LM-882 Niti Kumar 9565612288 nitikumar@gmail.com

LM-883 Pragyan Acharya 9205507463 dr.pragyan.acharya@gmail.com

LM-884 Devina Sharma 9418452080 devinasharma23@yahoo.co.in

LM-885 Amlan Kumar Mitra 7001609453 dr.akm.zoology@gmail.com

LM-886 Menkudale Dhananjay Vitthalrao 942334236 dvmenkudle@gmail.com

LM-887 Paramjit Kaur 9814813226 ralhanvet@gmail.com

LM-888 Sanatan Murmu 9547630074 m.sana10@rediffmail.com

LM-889 Deepak Kumar Goyal 8630122951 deepakgo23284@gmail.com

LM-890 Jyoti Joshi 8591911432 jyotijoshi86@gmail.com

LM-891 Istkhar 9045535881 istkharrao@gmail.com

LM-892 Prachee Singh 7838643598 pracheesingh123@gmail.com

LM-893 Tania Chatterjee 9674922420 cjtania18@gmail.com

LM-894 Amit Chattopadhyay 9830543776 amitchattopadhyay1906@gmail.com

LM-895 Dr. Subarna Ghosh 9432470736 jhumu1985@gmail.com

LM-896 Gyan Deb Barman 8240081470 gyandebbarman@gmail.com

LM-897 Sukanya Chanda 9641224246 sukanyachanda26@gmail.com

LM-898 Beauty Kundu 8145571732 beautykundu04@gmail.com

LM-899 Nitin Sharma 7248700713 jaibhole.sharma@gmail.com

LM-900 Krishanpal Karmodiya 9552611227 krish@iiserpune.ac.in

LM-901 Sanku Borkataki 7780929171 borkataki_sanku@rediffmail.com



LM-902 Swati Garg 9873232155 gargswati02@gmail.com

LM-903 Vinoth Rajendran 9582132902 vinoth.avj@gmail.com

LM-904 Md Naushad Akhtar 9308019144 naushadcuj@gmail.com

LM-905 Joyshree Karmakar 9641382762 joyshreek66@gmail.com

LM-906 Sana 9457395893 aqeelsana66@gmail.com

LM-907 Bindu Sharma 7983339533 dr.bindushamazoology@gmail.com

LM-908 Amit Prasad 9805080594 pdamit@gmail.com

LM-909 Anu Prasanna Vankara 7032825689 annuprasanna@gmail.com

LM-910 Souti Prasad Sarkhel 9432281169 souti.sarkhel@bhu.ac.in

LM-911 Prasadan P K 9847803136 prasadanpk@kannuruniv.ac.in

LM-912 Santosh Kotgire 9922867658 santosh_kots2001@yahoo.com

LM-913 Ivy Kundu 9433994105 ivy_kundu@rediffmail.com

LM-914 Sushma Singh 9819259210 sushmasinghad@gmail.com

LM-915 Anupam Brahma 6290279317 anupambrahma69@yahoo.com

LM-916 Shinad K 9447710499 shinadk786@gmail.com

LM-917 Pradeep Kumar 7785962670 bbaupkrai307@gmail.com

LM-918 Sherin Chacko 8129013153 sherinchacko.nc@gmail.com

LM-919 Jithila P J 9947386428 jithila22pj@gmail.com

LM-920 Nisha P V 9895848800 nishavineesh12@gmail.com

LM-921 Arusha .K. 9446891451 arusha.kingini90@gmail.com



LM-922 Siddhant Bendigeri 9673232664 autonomoussid@gmail.com

LM-923 Siddharthasankar Banerjee 9474484542 banerjee.sidh@gmail.com

LM-924 Shrikant Nema 9691548391 shrikantnema2014@gmail.com

LM-925 Aditya Gupta 9877394001 adidhanraj464@gmail.com

LM-926 Manju Rahi 9999002837 drmanjurahi@gmail.com

LM-927 Bidyut Purkait 8804034983 bidyut.purkait@cdri.res.in

LM-928 Binod Kumar 9725560977 drkumarbinod@gmail.com

LM-929 Sangeeta Pal 8449440821 sangita.pall@yahoo.in

LM-930 Biswa Ranjan Maharana 8128154595 drbiswaranjanmaharana@gmail.com

LM-931 Satish Chandra 7905702649 satishchandra.cie2020@gmail.com

LM-932 Nabarun Chandra Das 7001460286 nabarunchandradas@gmail.com

LM-933 Pritha Chakraborty 7319483012 pritha.chakraborty1622@gmail.com

LM-934 Voleentina Devi Athokpam 8837053943 voleentina.athokpam@gmail.com

LM-935 Manjula Kt 9446421978 ktmanjula@rediffmail.com

LM-936 Susobhan Mondal 9477359043 susobhan.sm@gmail.com

LM-937 Biplob Kumar Modak 9434543692 bkmodak09@gmail.com

LM-938 Anita Yadav 9721816373 anitaydv997@gmail.com

LM-939 Poonam Keshav 8146830486 poonamgo2027@gmail.com

LM-940 Jeeva K 9551485823 innocentjeeva@gmail.com

LM-941 Neena Singla 9357325446 neenasingla1@gmail.com



LM-942 Onasanya Gbolabo Olaitan 936306146 onasanya.gbolabo@gmail.com

LM-943 Bharati Wali 8446522089 bharatiwali@gmail.com

LM-944 Khushboo Rana 8894119004 rana.khushboo961@gmail.com

LM-945 Mathivathani 9789782093 kavinmadhu14@gmail.com

LM-946 Vipinunni 8973697869 vipinushas@gmail.com

LM-947 Vineet Kumar 7696073455 vineetkatoch975@gmail.com

LM-948 Prabir Banerjee 9433742762 banerjee.prabir@gmail.com

LM-949 K. Sony Reddy 9178775621 sonyctc@gmail.com

LM-950 Laxman Kumar Murmu 9090457648 murmu.laxmankumar36@gmail.com

LM-951 Bikash Ranjan Giri 9777043818 giribikash@rediffmail.com

LM-952 Abdur Rahman 7407807423 abdursona@gmail.com

LM-953 Shreya Sinha 9199739351 drshreya1976@gmail.com

LM-954 Anirban Ash 9433303480 anirbanash@gmail.com

LM-955 Saikat Saha 8145542533 saikat.saha990@gmail.com

LM-956 Riddhi Naringrekar 9833043431 riddhipednekar@mafsu.in

LM-957 Nisha Pradeepa K 8754088810 nisha.pradeepa@gmail.com

LM-958 Dr Nazeer 9080858542 nazeer.sharif@gmail.com

LM-959 Dr Palampalle Hirachand Palampalle 8169603209 hirachandpalampalle@mafsu.in

LM-960 Rashmi Mishra 9685580232 rashmi.mishra25996@gmail.com

LM-961 Shyamalima Gogoi 8974695504 lima.gog4434@gmail.com



LM-962 Damanbha Lyngdoh 9077787114 damanshillong@gmail.com

LM-963 Somnath Waghmare 9881926518 drsomnathwaghmare@gmail.com

LM-964 Laitonjam Anand Singh 9862623086 alaitonjam@yahoo.com

LM-965 Loukrakpam Bina Chanu 8787321277 bina.chanu@gmail.com

LM-966 Sailaja Bade 9290451511 sailajab@lbc.edu.in

LM-967 Ananda K J 9845313244 dranandakj@yahoo.co.in

LM-968 Idrees Mehraj Allaie 6005811515 dr.idreesallaie@gmail.com

LM-969 Sandeep Kaur 9878196417 sainiruby17@gmail.com

LM-970 Chetna Bandral 9797615100 chetnarajput3347@gmail.com

LM-971 Shivani Thakur 9465451995 shivanithakur199506@gmail.com

LM-972 Vijayashanthi Ramalingam 6385452745 vijayashanthi.ram@gmail.com

LM-973 Raman Muthusamy 9840417721 raman.tanuvas@gmail.com

LM-974 Maruthi Mulaka 7382460585 maruthi.hcu@gmail.com

LM-975 Aastha Varshney 9058457250 aastha.varshney001@gmail.com

LM-976 Raksha Devi 6005114895 rakshamanhas48246@gmail.com

LM-977 Suryansh Rajput 8279728620 SURYANSHRAJPUT17102000@GMAIL.COM

LM-978 Rahul Roy 7005490252 rahulroybsc@gmail.com

LM-979 Gajendra  Namdeo  Bhangale 7499437716 gajendrabhangale@mafsu.ac.in

LM-980  Kanika Gupta 8168190924 kanikagupta1695@gmail.com

LM-981 Garvita Mishra 9627978288 missgarvita@gmail.com



LM-982 Arun Baliram Gaware 9404293694 arungaware26@gmail.com

LM-983 Dr. Smrutidhara Dash 9439600250 smrutidash2014@gmail.com

LM-984 Dr. Suresh Kumar Kalangi 7032775714 suresh.kalangi@cdri.res.in

LM-985 Dr. Pankaj Musale 9922116401 pankaj.musale@baif.org.in


